Kindergarten DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade:
, K
' Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ISF | LNF PSF NWF

FIW|IF(WIS|IFI W|S|F|W|S

Name: Grade:
K
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ISF | LNF PSF NWF

FIW|F W|S | FIW|S|F | WIS

_ PSF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

_ PSF Progress Monitoring Scores:

NWEF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar Apr | Apr May

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

““Theme Skills Results:

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

T2 Tj T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T9 T10

Theme Skills Results:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

T2 T3 T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T9 T10

1|2|3|4|5a|5b|5c|5d|5e}5f|5g|5h

- "Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:

1 ]2 ]3[4 [sa]sb]sc|[5d][5se]sf]sg]sh

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade:
K
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ISF | LNF_ PSF NWF

FIW|F W|S FIW|S F|W|S

Spring IR:

Notes:

Name: Grade:
K

Homeroom: Reading Teacher:

- ISF ~LNF: PSE NWF

FIW|F|W|IS|F|W|S|F | W|S

'PSF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr Apr May

_PSF Progress Monitoring Scores:

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Theéme Skills Results:

Jan Feb Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr May

T2 » T3 T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T9 T10

Theme Skills Results:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

T2 T3 T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T9 T10

1[2|3]415a|5b|5c|5d|5e|5f|5g|5h

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:
Notes:

1 [2 ]3[4 [sa[sb]sc][sd]|se]sf]sg]sh

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:




Name: Grade: K

PSF (Oct. — Dec)
50
40
30 e
20
10 —
0 6

8

14

N D J F M A

NWF (Jan. — May)

40 :
20 —T973
10 [ 133
0
J F M A M J
NWF:

1% number: Correct Letter Sounds
2™ number: Words read as whole units

Name: Grade: K

PSF (Oct. — Dec)

50

40 .

30 ]

10 — 14

0 6
O|N|DJ[J]|]F|IM]|A

NWF (Jan. — May)

40
20 —T973
10 1373
0
J F M A M J
NWF:

1* number: Correct Letter Sounds
2™ number; Words read as whole units

Name: Grade: K

PSF (Oct. — Dec)
50
40
30 ]
20
10 —
0 6

9]

14

N D J F M A

NWF (Jan. — May)
40
30 __—T175/6
20 1973
10 1373
0

J F M A M J

NWF:
1* number: Correct Letter Sounds
2™ number: Words read as whole units

Name: Grade: K

PSF (Oct. — Dec)
50
40
30 —|
20 —]
10 ] 14
0 | 6

8]

N D J F M A

NWF (Jan. — May)
40
20 1973
10 [ 133
0

J F M A M J

NWF:
1** number: Correct Letter Sounds
2™ number: Words read as whole units




Grade 1 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade:
, 1

Homeroom: Reading Teacher:

LNF PSF. | NWF ORF

Name: _ Grade:
1
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
"LNF PSF |  NWF ORF

F [FIWI S| F | W|S| W] S

F | FIWIS|FIW|S | W/|S

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

'ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Theme Skills Results:.

. Theme Skills Results:

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS Té6 T T8 T9 T10

T1 T2 e T4 TS T6 T7 T8 9 T10

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1 ]2 ]3[4 [5a[5sp]|5[5a]35e][sf]55]5n

1 [ 2 ]3[4 ]sa|[sv]5c]5a]se]st][sg]sn

Fall IR:

Fall IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade:
1
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
LNF PSF | NWF . ORF

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade:
1
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
LNF PSF |  NWF ORF

F | F|W|S|F|W|S|W ]| S

F F I W|S|F | W|S | W S

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

NWF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores: -

- ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Theme Skills Results:

Theime Skills Results:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T T10

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS T6 T7 T8 T TI0

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1 |2 ]3[4 [5sa]sp]sc|[sa]se]sr]sg]sn

123 4 ]safsb][sc]sa]se]st]|se]sn

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:




Name:

Grade: 1

NWF

Name:

Grade: 1

60

50

30/15

40

30

20

24/6

10

0

S

o

N

ORF

1*' number: Correct Letter Sounds
2nd number: Words read as whole units

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

40

30

20

10

0

Notes:

NWF

60

50

30/15

40

30

20

24/6

10

0

S

0

N

1* number: Correct Letter Sounds
2nd number: Words read as whole units

ORF

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

40

30

20

10

0

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 1

Name:

Grade: 1

NWF

60

50

—=S50/15

40

30

20

24/6

10

0

S

0

N

1* number: Correct Letter Sounds

2nd number: Words read as whole units

ORF

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

=10

30

20

10

0

Notes:

NWF

60

50

—__—150/15

40

30

20

24/6

10

0

S

0

N

1* number: Correct Letter Sounds
2nd number; Words read as whole units

ORF

100

90

80

70

60

50

40

40

30

20

10

0

Notes:




Grade 2 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade:
_ 2
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
NWF ORF
F F W S

Name: Grade:
_ 2
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
NWF ORF
F F W S

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

__ ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

__ ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

"~ 'Themée Skills Results:

Theme Skills Results:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1 [ 2 ]3[4 [safsp[sc]sa]se]st]sg]sn

1] 2] 3 ] 4[5 |5b]5|5a]se]|st]sg]osh

Fall IR:

Fall IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade:
2
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
NWF | ORF
F F W S

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade:
2
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
NWF ORF
F F W S

ORE Progress Monitoring Scores:

“OREF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

Sep | Sep | Oct | Oct | Nov | Nov | Dec | Dec

__ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar.| Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Jan | Feb | Feb | Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Theme Skills Results:

Theme Skills Results:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1 [ 2 [ 3] 4 [5a]sv[sc][5a]5e]sr]sg]sh

1 [ 2] 3] 4 [5a[50]5c[5d]5e]5sf]5g]5n

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:




Name:

Grade: 2

Name:

Grade: 2

NWF

60

50 50

50

40

30

20

10

ORF

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

68

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

NWF

60

50

50

50

40

30

20

10

ORF

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

68

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 2

Name:

Grade: 2

NWF

60

50 50

50

40

30

20

10

ORF

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

68

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

NWF

60

50

50

50

40

30

20

10

ORF

120

110

100

90

80

70

60

68

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:




Grade 3 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade: 3
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:

: S ORF

F - W S

Name: Grade: 3
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ORF
F W S

.ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov | Nov Dec Dec

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

"-Theme Skills Results:

Theme Skills Results:

Tl T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

" Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

l|2|3!4|5a|5b|5c.|>5d|5e|5fISg|5h

1] 2] 3] 4 [sa]sv[sc]|sa]se|st]sg]sn

Fall IR:

Fall IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 3
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
: ‘ORF , ,
F w S

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 3
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
i ORF '
F W S

" ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar Apr Apr May

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar Apr Apr May

. Theme Skills Results:

Theme Skills Results:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS Té

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1 {2 |3 ] a[sa[sn]sc|sa|se|st]sg]sn

t [ 2|3 ] a[sa[5n]sc]sa]se]s][sg]sn

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:
Notes:




Name:

Grade: 3

Name:

Grade: 3

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

110

100

90

80 A

70 |77

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

110

100

90

80

70 |77

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 3

ORF

Name:

Grade: 3

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

| 110

100

90

80

70 |77

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

110

100

90

80 | |

70 77

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:




Grade 4 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade: 4
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
. o 2 ORF
F W S

Name: Grade: 4
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ORF
F w S

ORF Progress:Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov | Nov Dec Dec

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

OREF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr Apr May

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Theme SKkills Results:

. Theme Skills Results:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Ti T2 T3 T4 TS | T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

"Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1l2|3l4‘5a|5b]5c;5d15e|5f|5g|5h

1|2|3|4|5a|5h|5c[5d|5e|5f|5g]5h

Fall IR:

Fall IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 4
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
F W S

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 4
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
; ORF
F W S

‘ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

OREF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

"ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Jan Feb Feb Mar [ Mar | Apr Apr | May

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar Apr Apr May

Theme Skills Results:

Theme Skills Results:

Ti1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

1i2[3|4|5a|5b!5c{5d|5e|5f|5g|5h

1 [ 2 ]3] 4 [sa|sv[sc]sa]se]si]seg]sn

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:




Name:

Grade: 4

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

— 1 118

110

100

105

90 | 931

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 4

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

—1 118

110

100

105

90 | 93

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 4

Name:

Grade: 4

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

—1 118

110

100

105

90 | 93—

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

— 1 118

110

100

105

90 | 93

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:




Grade 5 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade: 5
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
: ORF
F W ' S

Name: Grade: 5
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ORF
F W S

‘ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Theme Skills Results:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar Apr Apr May

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Theme Skills Results:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS T6

1|2|3|4|Sa|5b|5c|5d|5e|5f|5gl‘5h

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:

l|2|3|4;5a15b|5c|5d|5e|5f15g|5h

Fall IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 5
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
‘ , ORF «
F W S

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 5
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ORF
F W S

_ ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

. ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Theme Skills:Results:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Theme Skills Results:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

1] 23] a]sa[sn]sec][sa]se]st[sg]sn

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

1 2] 3[4 [sa]sv]sc]safse]sr]sg]sn

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:
Notes:




Name:

Grade: 5

ORF

Name:

Grade: 5

180

170

160

150

140

130

124

120

110

100 | 104

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

bT124

120

110

115

100 | 104=+—"]

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 5

Name:

Grade: 5

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

110

L—17115

100

104

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

k17124

120

110

115

100 | 104"

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Notes:




Grade 6 DIBELS Data Cards:

Name: Grade: 6
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
G -ORF- .
F w S

Name: Grade: 6
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
; ORF '
F W S

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr Apr | May

OREF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Theme Skills Results:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

Ti1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

Theme Skills: Results:

~ Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

T1 T2 T3 T4 TS T6

1‘2'3|4|5al5b-|5c|5d|5elsf|5gJ5h

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:

1|2|3|4|5a|5b|5c|5d!5e|5f|5g|5h

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Winter IR:
Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 6
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
: _ ORF
F W S

Spring IR:
Notes:
Name: Grade: 6
Homeroom: Reading Teacher:
ORF
F W S

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

OREF Progress Monitoring Scores:

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

Sep Sep Oct Oct Nov Nov Dec Dec

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

ORF Progress Monitoring Scores:

.. Theme Skills'Results:

Jan Feb Feb Mar | Mar | Apr | Apr | May

T T2 T3 T4 T5 T6

Theme Skills Results:

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Tl T2 T3 T4 TS5 T6

1 23] a[sa]so|sc|5a[se]st]sg]sm

Phonics Screener Sections Passed:

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:

Notes:

1]2|3|4|5a|5b|5c]5d|5e|5f|5g|5h

Fall IR:
Winter IR:

Spring IR:
Notes:




Name:

Grade: 6

ORF

Name:

Grade: 6

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

— 125

110

100 | 109 4+—1

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

1125

110

100

109 +—

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name:

Grade: 6

ORF

180

170

160

150

140

130

120

1125

110

100 | 109 +—

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:

Name

Grade: 6

ORF

180

170

160

150

140 |

130

120

1125

110

100

109 4

90

80

70

60

50

40

30

20

10

Notes:




